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Barnes Cross Country Results, 9 June 2013

Venue: Dunedin Rugby Club, Kettle Park Weather: Cool & overcast with no wind
Ground conditions: Reasonably firm

Boys Under 13 : 1 lap (1.25km)

Finishing Time Finishing
Place Place Race # First Name Surname Club Grade Race Grade Time Handicap
1 3 969 Matthew Sebelin HCYU BU11 BU13 0:06:35  0:00:00
2 1 371 Ben Lund ARIK BU13 BU13 0:07:33  0:01:40
3 2 231 Seth Allan HCYU BU13 BU13 0:07:35 0:01:40
Teams: No teams

Girls Under 13: 1 lap (1.25km)

Finishing Time Finishing
Place Place Race # First Name Surname Club Grade Race Grade Time Handicap
1 4 141  Annabel Murphy LEIT GU13 GU13 0:06:45 0:00:40
2 5 133  Sarah Langsbury ARIK GU11 GU13  0:06:47 0:00:40
3 1 230 Caitlin O'Donnell LEIT GU13 GU13 0:06:49 0:01:00
4 3 351 Jesika Sebelin HCYU GU11 GU13 0:06:55 0:01:00
5 2 370  Kirsty Little ARIK GU13 GU13 0:07:12 0:01:20
6 6 22 Hannah Langsbury ARIK GU11 GU13 0:07:22  0:00:00
Teams: 1st Ariki 13 points

Men Under 16: 2 laps (2.5km)

Finishing Time Finishing
Place Place Race # First Name Surname Club Grade Race Grade Time Handicap
1 2 966  Wilson Mitchell TAIR MuUilie MU1l6  0:12:39 0:03:00
2 4 962 Ben Rowley CAVH MuUie MU1l6 0:12:43 0:01:30
3 1 968 Joe Mathews CAVH MuUie MU1l6 0:13:08 0:03:30
4 3 965 Oliver Molteno HCYU MuUi6e MU1l6  0:13:23  0:02:30
Teams: No teams

Women Under 16: 2 laps (2.5km)

Finishing Time Finishing
Place Place Race # First Name Surname Club Grade Race Grade Time Handicap
1 1 964 Jessie Murphy HCYU WU1l6 WuUle  0:12:49 0:02:15
2 2 376  Alice Cuthbert ARIK wule wuile 0:13:00 0:01:30

Teams: No teams

Actual
Time
0:06:35
0:05:53
0:05:55

Actual
Time
0:06:05
0:06:07
0:05:49
0:05:55
0:05:52
0:07:22

Actual
Time
0:09:39
0:11:13
0:09:38
0:10:53

Actual
Time
0:10:34
0:11:30
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Open Men: 4 laps (5km)
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1st
2nd
3rd

First Name
Joe
Oliver
Chris
Mark
Jason
Stewart
Graham
Ray
Drew
Alan
Stephen
Peter
Alan
Mike
Gene
Alan
John
Neale
Lorenz
Murray
Ben
Dave
Jonah
Ken
Sam
Phil
Graham
Robert
Jarrod
Cliff
Brent
John
Mike
Peter
Murray
Andrew
Wyeth

Leith
Ariki
Caversham

Surname
Connolly
Chignell
Sole
O'Donnell
Low
Paul
Sinnamon
Knox
Costello
Staite
Bloomfield
Frew
Funnell
Wilson
Sanderson
Williment
Newsome
McLanachan
Kissling
Gray
Anderson
Catherwood
Smith
McDonald
Hopper
Napper
Anderson
Homan
Adams
Kelway-Pope
Halley
Landreth
Weddell
Hughes
McCloy
Jamieson
Chalmers

Club Grade
CIVL MM35
HCYU MU18
LEIT MM50
LEIT MM35
LEIT MM35
ARIK MM35
ALXA MM35
LEIT MMS50
ARIK SM
ARIK MM35
HCYU MMS50
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LEIT MM35
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LEIT SM
CAVH SM
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CAVH SM
ARIK SM
CAVH MU20
CAVH SM
CAVH MU20
ARIK MMS50
LEIT MMS50
CIVL MMS50
ARIK MM35
LEIT SM
ARIK MM35
CAVH MM50
TAIR MMS50
CAVH MM50
LEIT SM
HCYU MM35
CIVL SM
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Finishing
Time
0:23:51
0:24:08
0:24:12
0:24:15
0:24:17
0:24:23
0:24:27
0:24:28
0:24:32
0:24:34
0:24:35
0:24:36
0:24:37
0:24:39
0:24:42
0:24:56
0:25:00
0:25:01
0:25:02
0:25:03
0:25:07
0:25:14
0:25:15
0:25:18
0:25:24
0:25:25
0:25:35
0:25:42
0:26:05
0:26:11
0:26:13
0:26:25
0:26:38
0:26:41
0:27:06
0:27:53
0:27:59

45 points
70 points
144 points

Handicap
0:01:30
0:05:30
0:04:00
0:04:30
0:05:00
0:05:30
0:05:00
0:04:00
0:04:30
0:05:30
0:04:30
0:04:00
0:06:00
0:03:30
0:03:00
0:04:00
0:03:30
0:07:30
0:07:00
0:04:30
0:08:00
0:07:00
0:07:00
0:06:00
0:07:00
0:04:00
0:01:30
0:04:30
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:05:00
0:04:30
0:01:30
0:01:00
0:01:30
0:01:00
0:00:30

Actual
Time
0:22:21
0:18:38
0:20:12
0:19:45
0:19:17
0:18:53
0:19:27
0:20:28
0:20:02
0:19:04
0:20:05
0:20:36
0:18:37
0:21:09
0:21:42
0:20:56
0:21:30
0:17:31
0:18:02
0:20:33
0:17:07
0:18:14
0:18:15
0:19:18
0:18:24
0:21:25
0:24:05
0:21:12
0:25:05
0:25:11
0:21:13
0:21:55
0:25:08
0:25:41
0:25:36
0:26:53
0:27:29
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Open Women: 3 laps (3.75km)

Finishing Time
Place Place

1 17
2 12
3 8
4 3
5 1
6

7 16
8 9
9 4
10 18
11 15
12 5
13 7
14 13
15 14
16 6
17 10
18 11
19 19

Teams:

Open Walk: 3 laps (3.75km)

Finishing Time

Place Place

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 6
5 5
6 4

Trophies

Open Men

Open Women

Men Under 16

Women Under 16

Finishing
Race # First Name Surname Club Grade Race Grade Time Handicap
933  Myrtle Rough HCYU MWS50 ow 0:21:44  0:01:00
938 Dalise Sanderson ARIK  MWS50 ow 0:22:10 0:03:00
943 Gaya Gnanalingam LEIT SW ow 0:22:14  0:04:30
956 Louisa Andrew LEIT MW35 ow 0:22:16  0:07:15
959 Hannah Newbold HCYU SW ow 0:22:20 0:08:00
158 Sian English ARIK  WU20 ow 0:22:27  0:07:30
937 lennifer Hodgson ARIK SW ow 0:22:31  0:02:30
944  Marnie Green ARIK  MW35 ow 0:22:46  0:04:30
951 Emma Lloyd HCYU  WU20 ow 0:22:49 0:06:30
935 Pam Wyber TAIR  MM50 ow 0:22:50 0:01:30
939 Barbara Patrick HCYU MWS50 ow 0:23:02 0:03:30
426 Sue Cuthbert ARIK  MW35 ow 0:23:06  0:06:00
948  Jude Patterson LEIT MW35 ow 0:23:12  0:05:30
940 Carol Chettleburgh HCYU MW35 ow 0:23:17  0:04:00
941 Evelyn Armstrong CAVH MWS35 ow 0:23:18  0:04:00
952 Megan Balchin LEIT SW ow 0:23:37  0:06:30
949  Erin O'Brien ARIK  WU18 ow 0:24:00 0:05:30
947 Bella Bloomfield HCYU SwW ow 0:24:34  0:05:30
919 Linda McNeil LEIT MW35 ow 0:32:07 0:00:00
1st Ariki 2,6,7 15 points
2nd Leith 3,4,13 20 points
3rd Hill City University 1,9,11 21 points
4th Ariki 2 8,12,17 37 points
Finishing
Race # First Name Surname Club Grade Race Grade Time Handicap
382  Gail Sharp CAVH Walk Walk 0:35:26  0:10:30
380 Colin Dick CAVH Walk Walk 0:35:57  0:08:30
379 Katherine Van Der Vliet CAVH Walk Walk 0:36:36  0:07:30
377 Craig Wilson CAVH Walk Walk 0:37:15 0:06:30
378 Danny Knudson LEIT Walk Walk 0:37:37 0:07:00
381 Tom Cockerill CAVH Walk Walk 0:39:20 0:10:00
JG Barnes Trophy Individual Winner Joe Connolly Civil Service
JG Barnes Trophy Fastest Time Ben Anderson Caversham
JG Barnes Trophy Winning Team Leith
JG Barnes Trophy Individual Winner Myrtle Rough Hill City University
JG Barnes Trophy Fastest Time Sian English Ariki

(Hannah Newbold Unregistered)
BR (Bernie) McKernan Memorial Trophy Individual Winner

Wilson Mitchell Taieri
JG Barnes Trophy Individual Winner Jessie Murphy Hill City University

Actual
Time
0:20:44
0:19:10
0:17:44
0:15:01
0:14:20
0:14:57
0:20:01
0:18:16
0:16:19
0:21:20
0:19:32
0:17:06
0:17:42
0:19:17
0:19:18
0:17:07
0:18:30
0:19:04
0:32:07

Actual
Time
0:24:56
0:27:27
0:29:06
0:30:45
0:30:37
0:29:20
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